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3
14:50

5793 m
29.511 

Cross

mybettingsites.com Surrey National Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 29.511  (15.843 7.290 3.645 1.824 909)

1
5793

ML: 13,0

76.20

Makin'yourmindup
9j. b W (Kayf Tara - Subtilty)

Trainer: P F Nicholls
Besitzer: Owners Group 090

Harry Cobden

06.12 Chepstow 4 72.6 4751 13.008 11,0 Jay Tidball Jubilee Express, Collectors Item, Minella Bl
31.03 Plumpton 2 76.2 5168 18.484 2,3 H Cobden Cap Du Nord, Unanswered Prayers
02.03 Newbury 1 74.4 4706 16.807 2,3 H Cobden Pulling Stumps, Charles Ritz
10.02 Newbury 1 69.9 4706 13.740 4,5 H Cobden Rock My Way, Mister Coffey
13.12 Leicester 2 71.7 4564 6.337 2,5 Lorcan Williams Apple Away, Alaphilippe

2
ML: 7,0

75.70

Art Decco
10j. br W (Dapper - Lewesdon Duchess)

Trainer: R Walford
Besitzer: Buckingham, Chapman, Lang

Harry Kimber

05.12 Exeter 1 76.7 6175 8.571 4,5 Harry Kimber Jupiter Allen, Astronomic View
26.10 Fontwell 6 71.7 5221 12.146 10,0 Harry Kimber Lord Accord, Largy Poet, Jeffery's Cross
21.02 Exeter 1 75.7 6175 14.787 5,5 Harry Kimber Neo King, Jacks Parrot
19.01 Windsor 5 77.1 5781 15.843 13,0 Harry Kimber Planned Paradise, Fortunate Man, From Th
06.12 Exeter 2 74.8 6175 9.242 13,0 Harry Kimber Leissieres Express, Rouge De L'quest

3
ML: 26,0

74.80

Surrey Quest
9j. b W (Milan - Roztoc)

Trainer: T Lawes
Besitzer: Surrey Racing

K Brogan

06.12 Chepstow 9 76.2 4747 5.651 15,0 K Brogan Love Of Neymore, Champagne Chic, Getale
25.10 Cheltenham 14 68.5 4817 19.061 67,0 K Brogan Ma Shantou, Electric Mason, Supremely We
05.10 Uttoxeter 5 75.3 4691 5.651 11,0 K Brogan Roger Pol, Wa Wa, Lipa K
12.04 Ayr U 71.2 6397 112.540 13,0 K Brogan Captain Cody, Klarc Kent, Our Power
02.02 Musselburgh 3 75.7 6306 39.246 6,5 K Brogan Magna Sam, Bodhisattva

4
ML: 9,0

74.40

Val Dancer
9j. b W (Valirann - Katies Dancer)

Trainer: M Rowley
Besitzer: The Val Dancers

Charlie Hammond

06.12 Aintree 3 66.2 5201 84.195 13,0 Charlie Hammond Twig, Mr Vango
02.11 Carlisle 9 74.8 5248 18.210 6,0 Charlie Deutsch Sound And Fury, Iron Bridge, O'Connell
15.02 Haydock 3 64.4 5721 56.950 11,0 Charlie Hammond Famous Bridge, Apple Away
27.12 Chepstow 1 66.2 6154 85.425 9,0 Charlie Hammond Jubilee Express, Iwilldoit
03.11 Carlisle 1 69.9 5262 18.210 7,0 Charlie Deutsch Snipe, Iron Bridge

5
ML: 17,0

73.00

Whistle Stop Tour
8j. b W (Saddex - For A While)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: Jo Tracey,K Alexander, P&S 

Jack Tudor

02.01 Ayr 3 74.8 4892 8.978 8,5 Gregor Walkingshaw Ikarak, Highland Fashion
22.11 Haydock 5 72.6 5144 26.015 15,0 Jack Power Top Of The Bill, Saladins Son, Wa Wa
01.11 Ayr 2 70.8 4892 7.922 4,5 Gregor Walkingshaw Nab Wood, Lavida Adiva
24.09 Perth 5 74.8 4792 13.202 4,0 D R Fox Statuario, Yeats Star, Mars Harper
25.04 Perth 5 76.2 4792 7.922 9,0 P W Wadge Coco Mademoiselle, Statuario, Annsam

6
ML: 8,5

73.00

Hidden History
8j. b W (Schiaparelli - Bollin Judith)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Noel Fehily Racing Syndicate 

Harry Skelton

05.12 Sandown 6 73.5 4866 9.105 2,8 Harry Skelton Welcom To Cartries, New Order, In d'Or
08.11 Aintree 1 72.1 5020 8.035 2,5 Harry Skelton Theatre Man, Champagne Twist
24.04 Perth 2 68.9 4055 7.922 1,9 Harry Skelton Rambo T, Chasing Fire
15.03 Uttoxeter 1 70.8 4012 10.562 3,7 Harry Skelton Wellington Arch, Blenkinsop
26.12 Fontwell 2 75.7 5181 4.066 2,1 Rex Dingle Shutupshirley, Spike Jones

7
ML: 17,0

73.00

Regal Blue
9j. b W (French Navy - Deceptive)

Trainer: J & A O'Neill
Besitzer: Martin Tedham & Wasdell Pro

Jonjo O'Neill Jr.

21.12 Haydock U 73.5 5144 26.015 8,0 Nick Scholfield Egbert, Jacks Parrot, Famous Bridge
13.11 Bangor-On-Dee U 71.7 4856 20.597 6,0 Nick Scholfield Celebre D'Allen, Pull Again Green, Monte Ig
16.03 Uttoxeter 1 73.5 4828 26.201 17,0 Nick Scholfield The Changing Man, Val Dancer
07.03 Wincanton U 76.7 5057 12.410 6,0 Nick Scholfield No Hubs No Hoobs, Gingerbred, Inflexible
17.02 Haydock 1 72.6 4008 10.562 3,7 Nick Scholfield Good Work, Ladronne

8
ML: 13,0

72.10

Aworkinprogress
7j. b W (Soldier Of Fortune - Reine D'or)

Trainer: N J Gifford
Besitzer: John P McManus

James Davies

06.12 Chepstow 5 67.1 4751 13.008 2,8 James Davies Jubilee Express, Collectors Item, Minella Bl
15.11 Uttoxeter 1 76.7 5242 4.700 2,0 James Davies Gold Clermont, Gold Emery
11.02 Lingfield 1 71.2 4728 6.179 2,3 James Davies Bells Of Peterboro, Havaila
18.12 Lingfield 1 75.3 4728 4.700 2,2 James Davies Lazy Sunday, Bolintlea
28.11 Lingfield 1 74.8 4728 3.248 3,7 James Davies Vision De Maine, Camulus

9
ML: 9,0

71.70

Invincible Nao
8j. gr W (Gris De Gris - Quetzalya)

Trainer: G & J Moore
Besitzer: Paye, Darsey & Jamieson

Caoilin Quinn

06.12 Sandown 4 68.9 5766 26.164 7,0 Caoilin Quinn O'Connell, Hung Jury, Rivers Corner
09.11 Sandown 1 71.7 4033 7.804 6,5 Caoilin Quinn Kado De Joie, The Good Doctor
15.03 Uttoxeter U 67.1 6847 90.110 9,0 Caoilin Quinn Mr Vango, Tanganyika, Passing Well
10.02 Plumpton 1 69.4 5726 18.484 4,3 Caoilin Quinn Dom Of Mary, Sadler's Bay
27.01 Plumpton 1 74.8 5168 5.892 3,5 Caoilin Quinn Morfee, Vision De Maine

10
ML: 13,0

70.30

Ivane
8j. b W (Network - Uvanana)

Trainer: James Owen
Besitzer: Keaveney & Butcher

Jonathan-J. Burke

26.12 Market Rasen 2 72.6 5544 10.562 13,0 Stan Sheppard Red Delta, Queens Wish
16.11 Fontwell 4 73.0 5568 11.618 9,0 Caoilin Quinn Livin On Luco, Neo King, Ken Roy
03.11 Plumpton 2 73.0 5173 11.803 2,1 S Bowen Shantou Lucky, Jeffery's Cross
19.10 Sedgefield 1 64.4 5878 14.616 7,0 J J Burke Bumpy Evans, Fairlawn Flyer
03.10 Fontwell 1 74.8 4375 3.248 3,0 S Bowen Lady Henrietta, Doctor Midas

11
ML: 11,0

69.90

My Silver Lining
10j. gr S (Cloudings - Welsh Connection)

Trainer: E C Lavelle
Besitzer: Celia Djivanovic

James Best

20.12 Haydock 2 64.9 5144 26.015 12,0 James Best Grand Geste, Jacks Parrot
22.11 Ascot 3 66.2 5903 38.580 12,0 James Best Rock My Way, Lord Accord
26.10 Fontwell 4 69.4 5221 12.146 8,5 James Best Lord Accord, Largy Poet, Jeffery's Cross
15.03 Uttoxeter 4 67.6 6847 90.110 23,0 James Best Mr Vango, Tanganyika, Passing Well
16.01 Wincanton U 70.3 5379 14.523 9,0 James Best Collectors Item, Katate Dori, King Turgeon

12
ML: 17,0

67.60

Ken Roy
7j. b W (Getaway - Rose Indienne)

Trainer: P F Nicholls
Besitzer: Graeme Brooks

Non Runner

16.11 Fontwell 3 71.7 5568 11.618 19,0 Lorcan Williams Livin On Luco, Neo King
20.10 Plumpton 1 76.2 5173 7.393 5,0 Lorcan Williams Blackacre, Masterdream
21.04 Plumpton U 71.7 5027 15.843 34,0 Jay Tidball All Authorized, Kaituna River, La Dolce Doll
08.03 Sandown U 69.4 3980 45.016 81,0 Freddie Gingell Laurens Bay, Off The Jury, Meetmebythese
01.01 Cheltenham U 73.0 4075 10.562 15,0 H Cobden Diva Luna, Newton Tornado, Pierrot Jaguen
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3
14:50

5793 m
29.511 

Cross

mybettingsites.com Surrey National Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 29.511  (15.843 7.290 3.645 1.824 909)

13
ML: 11,0

67.10

Sporting Ace
10j. b W (Shantou - Knockbounce View)

Trainer: N B King
Besitzer: Ken Lawrence

J M Quinlan

06.12 Chepstow 7 64.4 4751 13.008 17,0 Lily Pinchin Jubilee Express, Collectors Item, Minella Bl
19.11 Warwick U 76.2 5034 4.753 23,0 J M Quinlan Gwennie May Star, Getaway Theatre, Catch
28.10 Ffos Las 9 75.7 5084 4.700 29,0 J M Quinlan Holokea, Lilting Verse, Madaket
22.02 Newcastle 9 68.9 6690 41.624 15,0 J M Quinlan Knockanore, O'Connell, Passing Well
31.01 Lingfield 1 67.1 5796 15.843 7,0 J M Quinlan Passing Well, Hudson De Grugy

14
ML: 15,0

64.40

Catch Catchfire
7j. b W (Dartmouth - Becky B)

Trainer: Ian Williams
Besitzer: S J Cox

C J Todd

31.12 Warwick U 70.8 4828 5.491 2,3 Freddie Gordon Happy And Fine, The Newest One, Georges
07.12 Kelso 5 64.4 6520 26.405 6,5 Charlie Maggs Grozni, Breeze Of Wind, De Legislator
19.11 Warwick 3 71.2 5034 4.753 8,0 C J Todd Gwennie May Star, Getaway Theatre
17.02 Carlisle U 74.8 4014 5.413 9,0 C J Todd Hello Judge, Indian Louis, Nights In Venice
26.01 Sedgefield 1 73.9 5284 3.248 4,3 C J Todd Zwicky, Basford

15
ML: 15,0

64.40

Ali Star Bert
10j. b W (Phoenix Reach - Clumber Pursuits)

Trainer: S A Harris
Besitzer: H Harris

Murray Dodd

14.12 Southwell 1 75.7 4883 3.248 4,0 J M Quinlan Seasmoke, Lone Soldier
14.11 Southwell 1 68.5 4883 4.700 6,0 J M Quinlan Golan Loop, Paper Mill
05.10 Uttoxeter 4 74.4 4837 3.248 8,5 J M Quinlan Faitque De L'isle, Scottish King, Mini Fortun
11.09 Uttoxeter 4 72.1 4837 4.700 23,0 J M Quinlan Another Lord, Wheresmemoneygone, Gaeli
27.08 Hexham 7 76.2 4866 5.255 13,0 J M Quinlan Upfordebate, Killybegs Jet Lady, Ribeye

16
ML: 7,5

64.40

Special John
7j. b W (Soldier Of Fortune - Royal Choice)

Trainer: S Thomas
Besitzer: Luggs

Dylan Johnston

04.12 Wincanton 1 76.2 5379 3.961 2,3 Dylan Johnston I'm Your Buckaroo, Ted The Thief
17.11 Exeter 1 73.0 4877 3.829 2,0 Dylan Johnston Fat Faced Columbo, Mythe Bridge
08.05 Stratford 2 75.3 4432 4.195 3,5 Callum Pritchard Summerleaze, Make Sunshine
23.03 Exeter 2 74.4 4650 3.697 2,2 Callum Pritchard Coconut Twist, Miss Popalong
17.03 Southwell 2 74.8 4883 3.248 4,0 Callum Pritchard Lizzie Rey, Trevor's Lad

Ergebnis: Quoten:


